BEER

Fiji Bitter Draught

Fiji Gold Draught

Vonu Bottle

Heineken

Corona

Asahi

James Squires 150 Lashes
Harvest Apple Cider

Heineken 0° (Non-alcoholic beer)

CHAMPAGNE - BRUT

Lanson Black Label
Laurent Perrier
Veuve Cliquot

CHAMPAGNE - ROSE
Lanson Rose Label Brut
Cattier Rose

Veuve Cliquot Rose

SPARKLING

Charles Roux Blanc de Blanc
Bottega Prosecco Rosé

ROSE

Luis Felipe Rose

Moscato Emeris Garden
Invivo Provence Rose
Rylstone Match Point Rose

SUKA

Glass
35
16
19
Chili 15
Australia 16
France
Australia 23

FID

9.95
9.95
12
12
15
16
16
18
14

Bottle

199
309
349

199
279
369

86
97

71
78
o1
107




SUKA

FID
WHITE WINE Glass Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Luis Felipe Chile 14 68
Aromas of fresh tropical & citrus fruits on the palate.
Soho Peggy New Zealand 89

Tropical lusciousness, freshly cut citrus & gorgeous minerality. Vibrant acidity & fine texture

Oyster Bay New Zealand 109
A well-balanced wine exhibiting a full bodied palate structure with a soft mouth feel.

Stonefish Australia 116
Crisp and full of lemon zest, kiwi and tropical flavour.

CHARDONNAY

Babich Single Vinyard Organic New Zealand 17 81
Finely focused aroma of citrus and peach. Biscuit notes.

Horizon du Sud France 91
Aromasoflemon, mintand honeysuckle. Full-bodied, the palate is dominated by floral notes.

Vavasour New Zealand 104

Complex and elegant, nectarine and apricot notes balanced by toasty French oak. The palate is rich and silky.

Vasse Felix Australia 124
The palate is textured with layers of apricot mingled with creamy vanillin oak notes.

PINOT GRIS

Rongopai New Zealand 18 84
Dry, crisp acidity combines with savoury tannins to form enchanting wines with a gentle nature.

Duck Hunter New Zealand 97
Delightful citrus lead to a balanced textural wine, flavours of grapefruit and lemon.

Soho Ziggy New Zealand 104
Off dry in style, the palate is textural & lively with succulent pears, juicy citrus & ginger spice.

Banfi Le Rime Pinot Grigio Italia 116
Hints of pear and white flowers. Well balanced with an unusually lively acidity.




SUKA
o’ W
FRENCH CEPAGE

Bouchard Aine “Macon Village” 2017 France 139
With well-ripe yellow fruits, pineapple and citrus, long and lively exotic fruit finish.

Chablis La Pirrelee 2020 France 158
Fresh, lively & mineral with intense aromas of white flesh & citrus fruits and acacia flowers.

Hugel Pinot Blanc 2016 France 189
Smooth, sophisticated, rounded and filled with a charm that is well structured with a superb vivacity.

Hugel Gewurztraminer 2016 France 239
Dry and elegant, full of tropical notes.

OTHERS VARIETIES Glass  Bottle

Yalumba Y Series Viognier Australia 18 79
Aromas of white flowers and honeysuckle dominate the nose, with ginger & five spice to finish.

Villa Maria Private Bin Organic Gewurztraminer New Zealand 22 99
Aromas of lychees, rose petal & spice.

Misha’s “Lyric” Riesling New Zealand 129
Classical floral and citrus notes steam through a remarkably textural palate.

Hither Yon Petit Blanc Australia 141
Dry Muscat, cucumber, green herbs, and apple, bouncy fun in the palate and a zingy finish.

Gibbston Valley Pinot Blanc New Zealand 159
Citrus nose, lemongrass with a touch of wildflower. Dry, nice balance and mouthfeel.




UKA

RED WINE
PINOT NOIR Glass
Kumeu River New Zealand 19

Generous fruit flavours, yet is elegantly balanced, with a smoky-oak character.

Lindeman’s Bin 99 Australia
A fruity wine offering notes of ripe cherry, wild raspberry & spices with silky tannins.

Duck Hunter New Zealand
The wine has a grainy tannin structure and is flavoured with sweet cherries & cedar wood.

Bouchard Aine Heritage du Conseiller France

Ripe berry fruit nose with savory notes. Good palate weight and depth.

MERLOT BLEND

Lindeman’s Bin 40 Australia 16
A soft & elegant, medium-bodied with delicious red berry aromas, dark red berry fruit.

J. Moreau Merlot, Cabernet/Sauvignon France
The bouguet combines ripe aromas of cherries & blackcurrants with delicate notes.

Babich Merlot New Zealand
Currant & black cherry notes with chocolate & a hint of spice.

BORDEAUX BLEND

Lurton Reserve Bordeaux France

The Wine boasts a bouquet of red fruit aromas. Nice fruity finish.

Chateau Macquin St Emilion France
Red & Black fruity aromas with hints of liquorice.

Chateau Tour de Cauze Grand Cru France

Soft rich wine, it offers a distinctive roundness on the palate with silky, mellow tannins.

CABERNET

Luis Felipe Edwards Chile 14

Ripe red & black fruit notes combined with spice & tobacco aromas.

Katnook Estate 10 Acres Australia
Intense & elegant red fruits on the nose with spicy toasted notes.

Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Australia
Aromas of black fruit with a hint of dried eucalyptus. The fresh fruit sweetness is balanced.

FID
Bottle

88

75

97

109

72

79

85

103

147

159

68

112

127
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SHIRAZ Glass Bottle

Yalumba Y series Australia 19 88
Aromas of wild blackberries, blueberries and Black Forest cake are framed by hints of Indian spices.

Babich Syrah New Zealand 97

Aromasofdarkfruits, flavoursome withintenseripe fruits, spices & liquorice.

Pepperjack Barossa Australia 147

Aromas of blackberries and plums with hints of pepper and spice.

OTHERS VARIETIES

Piccini Chianti Riserva Italia 89
Blue flower, ripe plum and spice aromas. Offering dried black cherry, clove and a hint of coffee.

Trapiche Broquel Malbec Chile 97
Fresh red and black fruits, elegant touch of smoke. Rich and spicy with a long and pleasant finish.

Hancock & Hancock Tempranillo Australia 127
Delicious with depth, characterial and charming, red berries freshness and immediate appeal.

Te Mata Gamay Noir New Zealand 141
Subtle notes of smoke, liquorice, sandalwood, and cinnamon balance its super floral, red-fruit presence.

DESSERT WINE (serving 75ml)

Akarua “Alchemy Ice” (375ml) New Zealand 36 164
Aromasofhoneysuckle, apricot and white flowers with hints of lavender blossom.

Paul Jaboulet Muscat Beaumes de Venise (375ml) France 24 110
Aromasofhoneysuckle blossom, candiedlemonandvanillacustardwithahintofcloves.

PORT (serving 75ml)

Rozes Tawny Port Portugal 24
Nose of plum, fruit cake & hints of mint. Lively, fruity, nicely balanced & medium bodied with a raisin finish.
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Welcome to the “Tropic heaven”, your journey is just starting and you dream is to get one of
these creations, sip it enjoy it and get another try!

Do not hesitate to ask your favourite Classic with our twist.

TROPICAL CREATION 22 FREEZEII 24

MISS BERRY

Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions! Vula Viti

FRUITIRITA

Transformation of the classic Margarita in different
Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur & Superberry

flavours!
Kombucha. ,
Choose between the ranges of Barker’s compote:
FUIAN PALOMA - Black Cherries, Vanilla & Pear
Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma! Tequila, Chilli - Blackcurrant & Boysenberries
Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda. - Peach, mango with Passionfruit
PURPLE WAVE Tequila, triple sec, “Barker’s compote” and lime juice.

Surf into a sensational pleasure! Butterfly pea flower

FROZEN SPRITZ

infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger cordial,
Fresh, fruity, tropical, that is what you need under the

lime and aquafaba.
palm trees! Aperol, Vodka, banana & pawpaw cordial

TROPICAL DREAM & Kombucha Passion.

Feeling a tequila sour, you will never forget this perfect

Twist! Tequila, pawpaw shrub creation, lime, rhubarb & COCOLAND

raspberry with rosehip syrup & aquafaba. Remastered of the Pina Colada, this sensational

creation will make you feel in the heaven with our

EXOTIC FANTASY

Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion! Banana infused

infused Rum.

. . Coconut rum, spiced rum, guava, mango, passionfruit,
Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime. p 9 g0, p f

pineapple and coconut.

MAGICAL BLOOM

Floral allure and a touch of mystique. Homemade

Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.

GOLDEN LOVE

A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure,
defines the essence of golden love. Blue Turtle Gin,
homemade rose & mango tea liqueur, lime & Sparkling

Wine.

MAGNIFI SCENT
Sweet, Sour, Floral and perfect for a summery weather!

Choose with or without Soda.

Makosoi infused Kalo Kalo, lime, Ginger Elexir and soda.
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NON-ALCOHOLIC SODAS / SHRUBS / COCKTAILS

Our homemade soda and shrubs embody a sustainable approach with a zero wastage policy.
We craft them using handpicked plants and flowers from our garden, ensuring the freshest and most

natural ingredients. You can use them in your favourite spirits.

SODAS 6 SHRUBS 6
Sodas are made with an unique process of A’Shrub” is an alternative to keep the
zero wastage and they are super healthy! Sugarless preservation of fruits, spices, vegetables... in using
which will be appreciated by everybody adults and vinegar and sugar.
kids and get a better healthy refreshment. It is also considered like a "well healthy”

drink, high antioxidant properties, promote weight

- Banana & Pawpaw loss and helps detoxify your liver...

- Sinu (Ixora flower)

o - Pineapple & Star anise
- Hibiscus
) - Watermelon
- Lemongrass & Ginger

- Pawpaw

COCKTAIL (N/A) 16

To make these beautiful creations, we are using Lyre’s N/A spirits.

Lyre’s replicate the world’s most popular spirits in a non-alcoholic format.

Sunset Dream Come with Me
Lyre’s 0% Dark Cane, pineapple & star Lyre’s 0% Pink London, blue flower
anise cordial creation & soda. cordlal creation & soda.
Tease Me Crush
Lime, pi le, , &
Mint ginger & pineapple Tea, lime and 'me, pineapp cicr:na:tgo pawpaw

soda.




SPIRITS

IN-HOUSE INFUSED RUM

SERVED NEAT, ON THE ROCKS OR WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER.

WHITE RUM

Makosoi Flower
Peach & cherries
Ginger & pineapple
Strawberry & basil

Lemongrass & kaffir lime
& ginger

Pineapple & star anise
seeds

Papaya & Cinnamon
Apricot & honey
Grapes & cloves

Date & raw sugar

RUMS

Bacardi white Rum (Cuba)
Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (Cuba)
Bati Coconut (Fiji)

Bati White Chocolate (Fiji)
Bati Banana (Fiji)

Bati Spiced (Fiji)

Bati Coffee (Fiji)

Kalo Kalo (Fiji)

Ratu 5 (Fiji)

Ratu 8 (Fiji)

Kraken spiced (Caribbean)
Zacapa 23 (Guatemala)
Zacapa XO (Guatemala)

SUKA

DARK RUM
Apple & cinnamon

Organic coffee beans
watermelon

Orange & cardamom
Guava & raw sugar

Papaya & Sichuan
pepper

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
17
22
28

16

MIXED RUM
Dark chocolate & chilli
Rosemary

Rock melon

WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotland)
Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)
Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)

Oban 14 (Scotland)

GINS

Bombay Sapphire (England)
Blue Turtle (Fiji)

Tanqueray 10 (England)
Four Pillars (Australia)
Hendrick’s (Scotland)

13
15
20
26

13
14
16
16
18
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VODKAS BOURBONS

Absolut (Sweden) 13 Jim Beam (United States)
Vula Viti (Fiji) gf 14 Jack Daniels (United States)
Vula Viti Chilli (Fiji) 14 Makers Mark (United States)
Ciroc (France) gf 17

Grey Goose (France) 18

LIQUORS TEQUILAS

Makosoi (Sofitel Fiji) 12 Don Julio Blanco (Mexico)
Hibiscus (Sofitel Fiji) 12 Don Julio Reposado (Mexico)
Vula Viti Kofi (Fiji) 14 Don Julio Anejo (Mexico)
Baileys (Ireland) 15

Frangelico (Italia) 15

Disaronno Amaretto (/talia) 15 COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP (France)

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

Kombucha Isle Culture Lemon & Ginger | Superberry | Passionfruit

Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite | Soda | Ginger Ale | Tonic

Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Apple Juice

1500 ML Aqua Safe Still

1000ML Santa Vittoria

“Coffee ORG” organic (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular $1 / large $1.5)
Tea (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular $1/ large $1.5)

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate

14
16
17

20
21
22

23

FID

16

8.5
10
19
8.5

10




	OTHERS VARIETIES       Glass Bottle
	PINOT NOIR                   Glass Bottle
	Lindeman’s Bin 99    Australia     75
	DESSERT WINE (serving 75ml)
	Paul Jaboulet Muscat Beaumes de Venise (375ml) France     24   110
	PORT (serving 75ml)
	SERVED NEAT, ON THE ROCKS OR WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER.
	WATER & SOFT DRINKS         FJD


	Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions! Vula Viti Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur & Superberry Kombucha.
	Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma! Tequila, Chilli Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda.
	Surf into a sensational pleasure! Butterfly pea flower infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger cordial, lime and aquafaba.
	Feeling a tequila sour, you will never forget this perfect Twist! Tequila, pawpaw shrub creation, lime, rhubarb & raspberry with rosehip syrup & aquafaba.
	Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion! Banana infused Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime.
	MAGICAL BLOOM
	Floral allure and a touch of mystique. Homemade Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.
	A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure, defines the essence of golden love. Blue Turtle Gin, homemade rose & mango tea liqueur, lime & Sparkling Wine.
	MAGNIFI SCENT
	Sweet, Sour, Floral and perfect for a summery weather! Choose with or without Soda.
	Makosoi infused Kalo Kalo, lime, Ginger Elexir and soda.
	Transformation of the classic Margarita in different flavours!
	Choose between the ranges of Barker’s compote:
	- Black Cherries, Vanilla & Pear
	- Blackcurrant & Boysenberries
	- Peach, mango with Passionfruit
	Tequila, triple sec, “Barker’s compote” and lime juice.
	Fresh, fruity, tropical, that is what you need under the palm trees! Aperol, Vodka, banana & pawpaw cordial & Kombucha Passion.
	COCOLAND
	Remastered of the Pina Colada, this sensational creation will make you feel in the heaven with our infused Rum.
	Coconut rum, spiced rum, guava, mango, passionfruit, pineapple and coconut.
	Bacardi white Rum (Cuba)             13
	Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (Cuba)             14
	Bati Coconut (Fiji)              14
	Bati White Chocolate (Fiji)             14
	Bati Banana (Fiji)             14
	Bati Spiced (Fiji)              14
	Bati Coffee (Fiji)               14
	Kalo Kalo (Fiji)    14
	Ratu 5 (Fiji)               16
	Ratu 8 (Fiji)              16
	Kraken spiced (Caribbean)             17
	Zacapa 23 (Guatemala)              22
	Zacapa XO (Guatemala)              28
	Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotland)       13
	Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)   15
	Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)             20
	Oban 14 (Scotland)               26
	Bombay Sapphire (England)  13
	Blue Turtle (Fiji)    14
	Tanqueray 10 (England)   16
	Four Pillars (Australia)   16
	Hendrick’s (Scotland)   18
	Absolut (Sweden)  13
	Vula Viti (Fiji) gf   14
	Vula Viti Chilli (Fiji)  14
	Ciroc (France) gf   17
	Grey Goose (France)  18
	Jim Beam (United States)  14
	Jack Daniels (United States)  16
	Makers Mark (United States)  17
	Makosoi (Sofitel Fiji)  12
	Hibiscus (Sofitel Fiji)  12
	Vula Viti Kofi (Fiji)  14
	Baileys (Ireland)   15
	Frangelico (Italia)  15
	Disaronno Amaretto (Italia) 15
	Don Julio Blanco (Mexico)  20
	Don Julio Reposado (Mexico)  21
	Don Julio Anejo (Mexico)  22
	Remy Martin VSOP (France)  23

