BEER	FJD
Fiji Bitter Draught	9.95
Fiji Gold Draught	9.95
Vonu Bottle	12
Heineken	12
Corona	15
Asahi	16
James Squires 150 Lashes	16
Harvest Apple Cider	18
Heineken 0º (Non-alcoholic beer)	14

CHAMPAGNE – BRUT		Glass	Bottle
Lanson Black Label Laurent Perrier Veuve Cliquot		35	199 309 349
CHAMPAGNE - ROSE Lanson Rose Label Brut Cattier Rose Veuve Cliquot Rose			199 279 369
SPARKLING			
Charles Roux Blanc de Blanc Bottega Prosecco Rosé		16 19	86 97
ROSE			
Luis Felipe Rose Moscato Emeris Garden Invivo Provence Rose Rylstone Match Point Rose	Chili Australia France Australia	15 16 23	71 78 91 107
Nyistone Match Foint Nose	Austialia	25	107

			FJD
WHITE WINE		Glass	Bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC			
Luis Felipe Aromas of fresh tropical & citrus fruit	Chile ts on the palate.	14	68
Soho Peggy Tropical lusciousness, freshly cut cit	New Zealand trus & gorgeous minerality. Vibrar	nt acidity & fine textur	89 e
Oyster Bay A well-balanced wine exhibiting a f	New Zealand full bodied palate structure with a	soft mouth feel.	109
Stonefish Crisp and full of lemon zest, kiwi an	Australia ad tropical flavour.		116
CHARDONNAY			
Babich Single Vinyard Organic Finely focused aroma of citrus and	New Zealand peach. Biscuit notes.	17	81
Horizon du Sud Aromas of lemon, mint and honeysud	France ckle. Full-bodied, the palate is domi	inated by floral notes.	91
Vavasour	New Zealand		104
Complex and elegant, nectarine and	d apricot notes balanced by toasty	y French oak. The pala	te is rich and silky.
Vasse Felix The palate is textured with layers o	Australia f apricot mingled with creamy var	nillin oak notes.	124
PINOT GRIS			
Rongopai Dry, crisp acidity combines with sav	New Zealand youry tannins to form enchanting	18 wines with a gentle no	84 ature.
Duck Hunter Delightful citrus lead to a balanced	New Zealand textural wine, flavours of grapefr	uit and lemon.	97
Soho Ziggy Off dry in style, the palate is texture	New Zealand al & lively with succulent pears, jui	icy citrus & ginger spic	104
Banfi Le Rime Pinot Grigio Hints of pear and white flowers. W	Italia <i>Tell balanced with an unusually live</i>	ely acidity.	116

FRENCH CEPAGE

Bouchard Aine "Macon Village" 2017 With well-ripe yellow fruits, pineapple and citrus, long	France and lively exotic fruit fi	inish.	139
Chablis La Pirrelee 2020 Fresh, lively & mineral with intense aromas of white fle	France sh & citrus fruits and c	acacia flo	158 wers.
Hugel Pinot Blanc 2016 Smooth, sophisticated, rounded and filled with a charm	France In that is well structure	d with a s	189 uperb vivacity.
Hugel Gewurztraminer 2016 Dry and elegant, full of tropical notes.	France		239
OTHERS VARIETIES		Glass	Bottle
Yalumba Y Series Viognier Aromas of white flowers and honeysuckle dominate th	Australia e nose, with ginger & J	18 five spice	79 to finish.
Villa Maria Private Bin Organic Gewurztraminer Aromas of lychees, rose petal & spice.	New Zealand	22	99
Misha's "Lyric" Riesling Classical floral and citrus notes steam through a remar	New Zealand kably textural palate.		129
Hither Yon Petit Blanc Dry Muscat, cucumber, green herbs, and apple, bouncy	Australia If fun in the palate and	a zingy fi	141 inish.
Gibbston Valley Pinot Blanc Citrus nose, lemongrass with a touch of wildflower. Dry	New Zealand <i>y</i> , nice balance and mo	outhfeel.	159

RED WINE			FJD
PINOT NOIR		Glass	Bottle
Kumeu River Generous fruit flavours, yet is elegantly balanc	New Zealand red, with a smoky-oak character.	19	88
Lindeman's Bin 99 A fruity wine offering notes of ripe cherry, wild	Australia I raspberry & spices with silky tannins.		75
Duck Hunter The wine has a grainy tannin structure and is f	New Zealand flavoured with sweet cherries & cedar v	vood.	97
Bouchard Aine Heritage du Conseiller Ripe berry fruit nose with savory notes. Good p	France palate weight and depth.		109
MERLOT BLEND			
Lindeman's Bin 40 A soft & elegant, medium-bodied with deliciou	Australia Is red berry aromas, dark red berry fruit	16 t.	72
J. Moreau Merlot, Cabernet/Sauvignon The bouquet combines ripe aromas of cherries	France & blackcurrants with delicate notes.		79
Babich Merlot Currant & black cherry notes with chocolate &	New Zealand <i>a hint of spice.</i>		85
BORDEAUX BLEND			
Lurton Reserve Bordeaux The Wine boasts a bouquet of red fruit aroma	France s. Nice fruity finish.		103
Chateau Macquin St Emilion <i>Red & Black fruity aromas with hints of liquori</i>	France ce.		147
Chateau Tour de Cauze Grand Cru Soft rich wine, it offers a distinctive roundness	France on the palate with silky, mellow tannin	5.	159
CABERNET			
Luis Felipe Edwards Ripe red & black fruit notes combined with spi	Chile ce & tobacco aromas.	14	68
Katnook Estate 10 Acres Intense & elegant red fruits on the nose with s	Australia picy toasted notes.		112
Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Aromas of black fruit with a hint of dried euca	Australia lyptus. The fresh fruit sweetness is bala	nced.	127

SHIRAZ		Glass	Bottle
Yalumba Y series Aromas of wild blackberries, blueberries and Black I	Australia Forest cake are framed by	19 hints of Inc	88 lian spices.
Babich Syrah Aromas of dark fruits, flavoursome with intenseripe fru	New Zealand uits, spices & liquorice.		97
Pepperjack Barossa Aromas of blackberries and plums with hints of pep	Australia per and spice.		147
OTHERS VARIETIES			
Piccini Chianti Riserva Blue flower, ripe plum and spice aromas. Offering di	Italia ried black cherry, clove an	d a hint of c	89 coffee.
Trapiche Broquel Malbec Fresh red and black fruits, elegant touch of smoke. F	Chile Rich and spicy with a long	and pleasa	97 nt finish.
Hancock & Hancock Tempranillo Delicious with depth, characterial and charming, rec	Australia d berries freshness and im	mediate ap,	127 peal.
Te Mata Gamay Noir Subtle notes of smoke, liquorice, sandalwood, and ci	New Zealand nnamon balance its super	r floral, red-,	141 fruit presence.
DESSERT WINE (serving 75ml)			
Akarua "Alchemy Ice" (375ml) Aromas of honeysuckle, apricot and white flowers wit	New Zealand hhints of lavender blosson	36 n.	164
Paul Jaboulet Muscat Beaumes de Venise (375n Aromasofhoneysuckleblossom, candied lemon and v	-	24 ^f cloves.	110
PORT (serving 75ml)			
Rozes Tawny Port Nose of plum, fruit cake & hints of mint. Lively, fruit	Portugal ry, nicely balanced & med	24 ium bodied	with a raisin fin

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Welcome to the "Tropic heaven", your journey is just starting and you dream is to get one of these creations, sip it, enjoy it, and get another try! Do not hesitate to ask your favourite Classic with our twist.

TROPICAL CREATION

22

FREEZEJI

24

FRUITIRITA

Transformation of the classic Margarita in different flavours!

Choose between the ranges of Barker's compote:

- Black Cherries, Vanilla & Pear
- Blackcurrant & Boysenberries
- Peach, mango with Passionfruit

Tequila, triple sec, "Barker's compote" and lime juice.

FROZEN SPRITZ

Fresh, fruity, tropical, that is what you need under the palm trees! Aperol, Vodka, banana & pawpaw cordial & Kombucha Passion.

COCOLAND

Remastered of the Pina Colada, this sensational creation will make you feel in the heaven with our infused Rum.

Coconut rum, spiced rum, guava, mango, passionfruit, pineapple and coconut.

Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda.

FIJIAN PALOMA

MISS BERRY

Kombucha.

PURPLE WAVE

Surf into a sensational pleasure! Butterfly pea flower infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger cordial, lime and aquafaba.

Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma! Tequila, Chilli

Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions! Vula Viti

Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur & Superberry

TROPICAL DREAM

Feeling a tequila sour, you will never forget this perfect Twist! Tequila, pawpaw shrub creation, lime, rhubarb & raspberry with rosehip syrup & aquafaba.

EXOTIC FANTASY

Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion! Banana infused Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime.

MAGICAL BLOOM

Floral allure and a touch of mystique. Homemade Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.

GOLDEN LOVE

A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure, defines the essence of golden love. Blue Turtle Gin, homemade rose & mango tea liqueur, lime & Sparkling Wine.

MAGNIFI SCENT Sweet, Sour, Floral and perfect for a summery weather! Choose with or without Soda.

Makosoi infused Kalo Kalo, lime, Ginger Elexir and soda.

NON-ALCOHOLIC SODAS / SHRUBS / COCKTAILS

Our homemade soda and shrubs embody a sustainable approach with a zero wastage policy. We craft them using handpicked plants and flowers from our garden, ensuring the freshest and most natural ingredients. You can use them in your favourite spirits.

SODAS	6	SHRUBS	6

Sodas are made with an unique process of zero wastage and they are super healthy! Sugarless which will be appreciated by everybody adults and kids and get a better healthy refreshment.

- Banana & Pawpaw
- Sinu (Ixora flower)
- Hibiscus
- Lemongrass & Ginger

A"Shrub" is an alternative to keep the preservation of fruits, spices, vegetables... in using vinegar and sugar.

It is also considered like a "well healthy" drink, high antioxidant properties, promote weight loss and helps detoxify your liver...

- Pineapple & Star anise
- Watermelon
- Pawpaw

COCKTAIL (N/A)

16

To make these beautiful creations, we are using Lyre's N/A spirits. Lyre's replicate the world's most popular spirits in a non-alcoholic format.

Sunset Dream

Lyre's 0% Dark Cane, pineapple & star anise cordial creation & soda.

Tease Me

Mint, ginger & pineapple Tea, lime and soda.

Come with Me

Lyre's 0% Pink London, blue flower cordial creation & soda.

Crush

Lime, pineapple, mango, pawpaw & coconut.

SPIRITS

IN-HOUSE INFUSED RUM

SERVED NEAT, ON THE ROCKS OR WITH YOUR CHOICE OF MIXER.

WHITE RUM

DARK RUM

watermelon

Apple & cinnamon

Organic coffee beans

Orange & cardamom

Guava & raw sugar

Papaya & Sichuan

pepper

Makosoi Flower Peach & cherries Ginger & pineapple Strawberry & basil Lemongrass & kaffir lime & ginger Pineapple & star anise seeds Papaya & Cinnamon Apricot & honey Grapes & cloves

Date & raw sugar

RUMS

Bacardi white Rum (<i>Cuba)</i>	13
Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (<i>Cuba)</i>	14
Bati Coconut <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Bati White Chocolate <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Bati Banana <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Bati Spiced <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Bati Coffee <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Kalo Kalo (Fiji)	14
Ratu 5 (<i>Fiji)</i>	16
Ratu 8 (<i>Fiji)</i>	16
Kraken spiced (Caribbean)	17
Zacapa 23 <i>(Guatemala)</i>	22
Zacapa XO <i>(Guatemala)</i>	28

WHISKIES

MIXED RUM

Rosemary

Rock melon

Dark chocolate & chilli

Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotland)	13
Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)	15
Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)	20
Oban 14 <i>(Scotland)</i>	26

GINS

Bombay Sapphire (<i>England)</i>	13
Blue Turtle <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Tanqueray 10 <i>(England)</i>	16
Four Pillars <i>(Australia)</i>	16
Hendrick's (Scotland)	18

16

VODKAS

Absolut (<i>Sweden)</i>	13
Vula Viti <i>(Fiji)</i> gf	14
Vula Viti Chilli <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Ciroc (<i>France</i>) gf	17
Grey Goose (France)	18

LIQUORS

Makosoi <i>(Sofitel Fiji)</i>	12
Hibiscus <i>(Sofitel Fiji)</i>	12
Vula Viti Kofi <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
Baileys (Ireland)	15
Frangelico <i>(Italia)</i>	15
Disaronno Amaretto <i>(Italia)</i>	15

BOURBONS

Jim Beam (United States)	14
Jack Daniels (United States)	16
Makers Mark (United States)	17

TEQUILAS

Don Julio Blanco <i>(Mexico)</i>	20
Don Julio Reposado <i>(Mexico)</i>	21
Don Julio Anejo <i>(Mexico)</i>	22

COGNAC

Remy Martin VSOP (France)23

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

FJD

Kombucha Isle Culture Lemon & Ginger Superberry Passionfruit	16
Coke Diet Coke Fanta Sprite Soda Ginger Ale Tonic	8
Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice	8.5
1500 ML Aqua Safe Still	10
1000ML Santa Vittoria	19
"Coffee ORG" organic (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular \$1 / large \$1.5)	8.5
Tea (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular \$1 / large \$1.5)	7
Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate	10